ORing
Network
Communication
7
Panel
Solutions
6
I/O

 Weight
GW: 950 g; NW: 350 g
Ordering Information
Packing List
Specifications
Features
1 x NANO-GX / GXTC Single board computer
1 x ATA33 Flat Cable (P/N: 32200-000009-RS)
2 x SATA Cable (P/N: 32000-062800-RS) (NANO-GX)
1 x SATA Power Cable (P/N: 32102-000100-100/200-RS) (NANO-GX)
2 x RS-232 Cable (P/N: 32200-000049-RS) 1 X KB/MS Y Cable (P/N: 32000-133200-RS)
1 x Audio Cable (P/N: 32000-072100-RS) 1 x Power Cable (P/N: 32100-087100-RS)
1 x Mini Jumper Pack
1 x Utility CD
1 x QIG
Part No. Description
NANO-GX-466-R11 EPIC SBC with AMD® GX466 333MHz CPU, CRT/LCD, LAN,
USB 2.0 and Audio
NANO-GXTC-466-R11 EPIC SBC with AMD GX466 333MHz CPU, VGA,  LAN, COM,
USB 2.0, PCI-104 Expansions slot and Audio
32200-015100-RS LPT Cable
32200-026500-RS RS-232/422/485 Cable (NANO-GX only)
Ordering Information
Packing List
Specifications
 CPU